
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
76 
23 

3 
83 
21 
10 
19 
19 

7 
10 
14 
57 
36 
12 
18 
15 
38 

Name 
PRESCENDI Jacopo 
GATTUSO Claudio 
GALLI Max 
ANGILELLO Giuseppe 
BONATTI Cristian 
PAVIA Guido 
BETTINI Nicolò 
ZUPO Vincenzo 
BUSSANI Tommaso 
CARNEVALE Filippo 
BOSSI Silvio 
CALANDRINA Enrico 
LUSSANA Andrea 
ROSSI Riccardo 
BENUSIGLIO Renato 
DE CUNTIS Antonio 
DI MODUGNO Roberto 

Class 

TC 

TC 
TC 

Model/Engine 
Reggiani 42P 
Mandelli 
Reggiani 42P 
Dywa - Riponi 
Covir FJ03 
Mandelli 
Locatelli 
Marras 
Biraghi 01/68 
De Sanctis 
De Sanctis 0166 
Bellasi 0015 
De Sanctis 803/68 
Paparusso 01 
De Sanctis 808/68 R/B 
Fagioli 002 
Cavallini 

Best Tm 
1:17.223 
1:17.520 
1:18.230 
1:19.748 
1:19.905 
1:20.471 
1:20.481 
1:24.991 
1:26.511 
1:28.551 
1:29.027 
1:29.358 
1:31.451 
1:33.062 
1:37.618 
1:43.758 

Diff 

0.297 
1.007 
2.525 
2.682 
3.248 
3.258 
7.768 
9.288 

11.328 
11.804 
12.135 
14.228 
15.839 
20.395 
26.535 

Gap 

0.297 
0.710 
1.518 
0.157 
0.566 
0.010 
4.510 
1.520 
2.040 
0.476 
0.331 
2.093 
1.611 
4.556 
6.140 

Laps 
11 
12 
12 
10 
12 
14 

4 
7 

11 
2 

11 
8 

10 
8 
3 
6 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/05/2023 14:52:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Francesco Tartamella 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PNK MOTORPOSRT RACING WEEKEND 
1. Formule 

Libere 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:30:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

27/05/2023 14:30 


